Export department:
English: +48 68 32 95
 302 / 321 / 276 / 386 / 233
German: +48 68 32 95 305
French: +48 68 32 95 304
Russian: +48 68 32 95 321
Fax: +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl

with an extra quality inspec! on cer! fi cate 1
acc. to customer’s request* X
Order example:
The code P20G - 08 06 1 00 E 1 means:
 P20G - Separator of analog signals (U d.c. and I d.c.)
 08 - kind of programmed input: 0...20 mA
 06 - kind of programmed output: ±10 V
 1 - supply voltage: 85...253 V a.c./d.c.
 00 - standard version
 E - English language
 1 - with an extra quality inspec! on requirements
*    - a\ er agreeing with the manufacturer
** - conversion class > 0,2
T$q'( 2. C)Y+3Z )* /�( P20G 6(&$@$/)@ �+3Y )* +3&5/ $3Y )5/&5/
Range Input code Output code
0...1 V 01     01**
0...5 V 02 02
0...10 V 03 03
±1 V 04     04**
±5 V 05 05
±10 V 06 06
0...5 mA 07     07**
0...20 mA 08 08
±5 mA 09     09**
±20 mA 10 10
4..20 mA 11 11
Custom-made
version* XX XX